

02.04.24

Present: Sh. Manish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. M.P. Sinha, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the plaintiff on the ground that plaintiff has gone to Hongkong.

Heard.

Put up the case for PE, on 20.08.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)

ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.04.24.